Data Sheet
ADA4099-1/ADA4099-2
50 V, 8 MHz, 1.5 mA per Channel, Robust, Over-The-Top, Precision Op Amps
Rev. A
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog
Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to

Rev. A | 34 of 34
Updated: January 07, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Marking Code
ADA4099-1BUJZ-R5 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead TSOT UJ-6 Y7P
ADA4099-1BUJZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead TSOT UJ-6 Y7P
ADA4099-1HUJZ-RL7 -55°C to +150°C 6-Lead TSOT UJ-6 Y7Q
ADA4099-2BCPZ -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) 05-08-1699 A44
ADA4099-2BCPZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) 05-08-1699 A44
ADA4099-2BRMZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A44
ADA4099-2BRMZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A44
ADA4099-2BRZ -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADA4099-2BRZ-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADA4099-2HCPZ -55°C to +150°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) 05-08-1699 A45
ADA4099-2HCPZ-RL7 -55°C to +150°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm w/ EP) 05-08-1699 A45
ADA4099-2HRZ -55°C to +150°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADA4099-2HRZ-RL7 -55°C to +150°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
EVAL-ADA4099-1HUJZ Evaluation Board, Single TSOT
EVAL-ADA4099-2BCPZ Evaluation Board, Dual LFCSP
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
	Features
	Applications
	General Description
	Typical Application Circuit
	Specifications
	5 V Supply
	±15 V Supply